Lubbesthorpe Parish Council

Asset Register

ltem
Office Equipment

(laptop, screen, bag, keyboard, phone)

Shredder

Defib only (installed on front of Primary School, cabinet paid for by Drummond Estate)
2x litter bins from broxap green with LPC

Projector
Noticeboard

Purchased
March 2020

June 2020
June 2020

May 2021
October 2021
December 2021

Purchase cost
£1,388.00

£65.99
£1,368.00
£778.68
£596.20
£1,398.00

£5,594.87



