## **Lubbesthorpe Parish Council**

## **Asset Register**

Item	Purchased	Purchase cost
Office Equipment	March 2020	£1,388.00
(laptop, screen, bag, keyboard, phone)		
Shredder	June 2020	£65.99
Defib only (installed on front of Primary School, cabinet paid for by Drummond Estate)	June 2020	£1,368.00
2x litter bins from broxap green with LPC	May 2021	£778.68
Projector	October 2021	£596.20
Noticeboard	December 2021	£1,398.00

Total £5,594.87